
$2,500,000 - 67-1027 Wainoenoe Rd, Kamuela
MLS® #719270 

$2,500,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,408 sqft
Residential on 10.00 Acres

WAIKII RANCH, Kamuela, HI

Nestled at approximately 3,900 feet in
elevation in the coveted Waikiâ€™i Ranch
Gated Community, this stunning 10-acre
estate offers a peaceful retreat with panoramic
views of the North Kohala coast, Mauna Kea,
Mauna Loa, Kohala and Hualalai mountains
and captivating Ocean and sunsets.<br>The
2,408 sqft. main residence features 4
bedrooms, 3 full baths, and 1 half bath. The
interior is adorned with acacia hardwood
flooring, travertine stone in the bathrooms, and
granite countertops throughout. The spacious
primary suite boasts a modern design,
his-and-hers walk-in closets, a well-appointed
bathroom with travertine tile, granite
countertops. a ceiling waterfall showerhead, a
soaking tub, and sliding glass doors that lead
to a large lanai with ocean and sunset
views.<br>The home also offers:<br>â€¢	A
separate guest ohana with a full bathroom,
connected via a breezeway.<br>â€¢	Open
kitchen with a walk-in pantry, stainless steel
Frigidaire and Whirlpool appliances, 5-burner
gas cooktop, hood fan, bar seating, and a
large dining area.<br>â€¢	Cozy living room
with a warm automatic
fireplace.<br>â€¢	Large laundry room with
Maytag washer/dryer and <br>â€¢	Rinnai
instant hot water system.<br>â€¢	LED lighting
and security cameras for peace of
mind.<br>Outdoor Features:<br>â€¢	10 acres
of fully fenced pastureland with grazing
sheep.<br>â€¢	Additional fencing around the
home, allowing for a nice yard <br>â€¢	Koa



trees lining the private entry
driveway.<br>â€¢	Private entry gate ensuring
security and privacy.<br>Experience the
ultimate in country living with modern comforts
and unforgettable views.<br><br>The
information herein may contain inaccuracies
and is provided without warranty or guarantee
of any kind. Agents and Buyers must
independently verify any information they
deem material or important to their purchase
or any offered price thereunder.

Built in 2019

Essential Information

MLS® # 719270

Price $2,500,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,408

Acres 10.00

Year Built 2019

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 67-1027 Wainoenoe Rd

Subdivision WAIKII RANCH

City Kamuela

State HI

Zip Code 96743

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Coastline, Mountain(s), Ocean, Ocean Horizon, Pasture, Sunrise,
Sunset

Additional Information



Date Listed March 31st, 2025

Days on Market 197

Zoning A-10A

HOA Fees 601

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Properties - Kona
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